
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 
Tournament Results

Tournament Name FALL CLASSIC
Division PLAYER
Golf Course ST. ANDREWS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
Tournament Date October 18, 2020
Golf Course Rating / Slope 68.1 / 118

Prize Cert Gross Net Cup
Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

1st Gross Barnaby, Steve Sycamore $116 81 n/a 125
1st Net Widzisz, John Bartlett $116 86 70 125

2nd Power, Mark New Lenox $68 86 72 85
T-3rd Francel, John Schaumburg $50 85 73 60
T-3rd Hoffman, Chris Chicago $50 86 73 60
T-5th Tran, Jonathan Bensenville $26 88 74 45
T-5th Peters, Doug Streamwood $26 91 74 45
T-5th Johnson, Rick Crystal Lake $26 92 74 45

Total Payout 478.00$   

24

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount

3 / par Jonathon Tran $5 $35 / 6 skins = $5,83
6 / birdie Mark Power $5

10 / birdie Jonathon Tran $5
12 / par Mark Power $5

14 / birdie Robert Yedniak $5
18 / par John Francel $5

Closest to the Pin - Hole 15
Dan Plens $20 Gift Card

Tournament Director(s) Total Golfers - 
Ray Riemer
Frank Fiarito
Dan Plens



ST. ANDREWS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUBPlay Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
Member October 18, 2020 Off Gross Net Adj Par 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36
Number PLAYER Hcp Tour Win Note 13 1 17 9 11 5 15 3 7 6 2 16 14 4 18 8 10 12 71

300 Barnaby, Steve 15 81 66 81 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 40 7 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 41
8425 Widzisz, John 16 86 70 86 Tourn 4 7 3 4 4 5 2 6 5 40 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 4 46
5294 Power, Mark 14 86 72 86 Tourn 7 6 4 5 4 3 3 6 5 43 5 4 3 7 5 4 4 6 5 43
1420 Francel, John 12 85 73 85 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 43 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 42
1769 Hoffman, Chris 13 86 73 86 5 7 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 41 5 5 3 5 7 6 5 5 4 45
7485 Tran, Jonathan 14 88 74 88 Tourn 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 40 4 6 4 6 5 4 5 7 7 48
5060 Peters, Doug 17 91 74 91 5 6 4 4 4 6 4 7 5 45 6 5 4 4 7 5 6 5 4 46
2085 Johnson, Rick 18 92 74 92 Tourn 6 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 4 44 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 48
5730 Robbins, Roy 15 90 75 90 Tourn 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 43 6 7 4 5 7 3 5 6 4 47
1350 Fiarito, Frank - TD 11 88 77 87 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 41 6 8 3 4 6 5 5 5 5 47
4270 Mitchell, Stan 11 88 77 88 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 41 6 6 4 5 7 4 4 6 5 47
4970 Patel, Mayur 14 91 77 90 8 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 44 7 6 4 5 6 5 3 7 4 47
6166 Schlarb, Matt 14 91 77 91 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 45 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 46
5580 Riemer, Ray - TD 13 92 79 92 5 4 5 4 5 7 4 6 6 46 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 46
8600 Yedinak, Robert 15 95 80 95 7 5 4 7 5 7 3 6 5 49 7 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 46
8760 Zicha, Mike 15 95 80 93 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 7 46 6 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 9 49
2327 Kencharek, Wayne 17 99 82 98 6 5 5 4 5 7 4 6 5 47 7 6 4 6 8 3 6 5 7 52
5270 Pokornowski, John 18 101 83 99 7 6 4 4 4 8 4 6 5 48 7 7 4 5 7 4 6 5 8 53
5260 Plens, Dan - TD 15 99 84 98 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 6 49 7 5 4 6 6 3 6 5 8 50
1323 Falckenberg, Ed 14 DNS   0 0
8160 Walsh, William 14 DNS   0 0
510 Boksha, Terry 13 DNS   0 0
160 Angelakos, Pete 11 DNS   0 0
4745 Olsen, Bill 11 DNS   0 0



NIMAGA
FALL CLASSIC

PLAYER
ST. ANDREWS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

October 18, 2020
68.1 / 118

Mem# Name Gross Adjusted

300 Barnaby, Steve 81 81

1350 Fiarito, Frank - TD 88 87

1420 Francel, John 85 85

1769 Hoffman, Chris 86 86

2085 Johnson, Rick 92 92

2327 Kencharek, Wayne 99 98

4270 Mitchell, Stan 88 88

4970 Patel, Mayur 91 90

5060 Peters, Doug 91 91

5260 Plens, Dan - TD 99 98

5270 Pokornowski, John 101 99

5294 Power, Mark 86 86

5580 Riemer, Ray - TD 92 92

5730 Robbins, Roy 90 90

6166 Schlarb, Matt 91 91

7485 Tran, Jonathan 88 88

8425 Widzisz, John 86 86

8600 Yedinak, Robert 95 95

8760 Zicha, Mike 95 93


